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Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price
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New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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€940,000
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Contact me about Currency Exchange
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Print






More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	3 Bedrooms

	3 Bathrooms

	400.00m² Build Size

	929.00m² Plot Size

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




Is the new development of individual villas has just commenced at the Cumbre del Sol urbanization.The aspect of the properties has been adapted to the level and layout of the plots with the purpose of enhancing the sea views, vistas across the Mediterranean Sea and towards the island of Ibiza, which are a core value in the design and layout of these homes.Designed as the union of several modules centred around the outdoor areas, with the terrace and swimming pool situated at the heart of the villas. The main façade is an expanse of glass panels, which provides continuity between indoors and outdoors, with decorative technological inserts that provide character to the overall design.In the interior layout, the breadth and functionality of spaces has been prioritized, incorporating elements such as the movable wall that integrates the kitchen and the living room, a cantilevered dining room that gives you the sensation of floating on the sea, a clever bedroom design which also includes their respective bathrooms and a guest suite on the ground floor with its own private terrace.A stylish villa development marked by its modern design, unique location and fantastic sea views.


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		940,000	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		9,562,150	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		9,506,220	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		6,990,968	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		814,604	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		86,306,288	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		1,034,940	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		7,325,796	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		1,117,472	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€750,000VillaBenitachell




€771,350VillaBenitachell




€1,150,000VillaBenitachell




€980,000VillaBenitachell








 









 


Click a Logo for More Information
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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